policies as presented.  Motion carried. (See Attachment #1) 

APPOINTMENT(S) TO BOARDS AND COMMISSIONS 

There were no appointment(s). 

RESOLUTION(S)  

RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE ISSUANCE OF A TAX ANTICIPATION NOTE (TAN), 
NOT TO EXCEED $1,800,000 (ONE MILLION, EIGHT HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS), 
PENDING COLLECTIONS FROM CURRENT YEAR TAX NOTICES: 
Moved by Council Member Phillips, seconded by Council Member Haulsee, to adopt a resolution for a Tax 
Anticipation Note (TAN) not to exceed $1,800,000 (One million, eight hundred thousand dollars), pending 
collections from current year tax notices.  Motion carried unanimously. 

ORDINANCE(S) 

THIRD READING TO ORDINANCE #2012-007, AMENDMENT TO THE HAMPTON 
COUNTY FISCAL YEAR 2011-2012 BUDGET: 
Moved by Council Member Haulsee, seconded by Council Member Williams, to table third